
Fall 2023 Campus Life Development Fund Schedule 

Spring 2024 Campus Life Development Fund Schedule 

Request Deadline* Meeting Date Room Time 

Monday, January 01 Friday, January 12 Zoom 2-5pm
Monday, January 29 Friday, February 09 LSC 324 2-5pm
Monday, February 26 Friday, March 08 LSC 324 2-5pm
Monday, April 01 Friday, April 12 LSC 324 2-5pm

Monday, April 29 Wednesday, May 08 LSC 324 2-5pm

 For more information, contact the Office of the VP for Student Affairs, 936-294-1784. 

*All request must be submitted by 5pm on the day of the deadline*

Request Deadline* Meeting Date Room Time 

Monday, August 28 Friday, September 08 LSC 324 2-5pm
Monday, October 02 Friday, October 13 LSC 324 2-5pm
Monday, October 30 Friday, November 10 LSC 320 2-5pm
Monday, November 27 Wednesday, December 06 LSC 324 2-5pm

*All request must be submitted by 5pm on the day of the deadline*




